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General information about company
Scrip code 000000
NSE Symbol FOCE
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOI7D01019
Name of the company FOCE INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/no Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 34 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 34 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 34 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 34 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 34 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of e
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . -
shareholder shareholders . . ; _ (calculated as per SCRR, [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (I i) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (V1) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) 0 Class eg: | Class Total OioxifBJrC
V) X cgly ( )
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 3602625 3602625 73.63 3602625 3602625 | 73.63
Group
(B) Public 102 1290300 1290300 26.37 1290300 1290300 | 26.37
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 106 4892925 4892925 100 4892925 4892925 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y g P
Shareholding , Is‘fllllmber of
o ares
No.of | [ mberel pledged or pati
No. Of . Shares g . Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares IS\I;]) -0 Underlying convelr'ts'lkcj)ln ot | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Cate Category of | Underlying U ezlresl . Outstanding converlibie (X111) equity shares
gory . nderlying - securities ( as :
O shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible ¢ held in
1) convertible Wu y ant 0 | securities a 1? Celr.r]cin dage Asa Asa dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of | O druted % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ [ No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held ® (i) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.63 9785851 27.16 3602625
Group
(B) Public 26.37 1290300 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 978585 |20 4892925 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of 121(1)1 Ofai d Partly No. Of shares g}?;?lsn}?; d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of : Y Pz paid-up | underlying " (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a0
(11I) shares held . (IV)HV)+ Total
i shares Receipts (V1) VI As a % of Class Class ota
(av) held (V) (VD) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
ce: gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3602625 3602625 | 73.63 3602625 3602625 | 73.63
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 3602625 3602625 73.63 3602625 3602625 [ 73.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 3602625 3602625 | 73.63 3602625 3602625 | 73.63
Promoter Group
A=ADHA)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(® capital up to Rs. 2 72 56100 56100 1.15 56100 56100 | 1.15
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h hol('hng. nominal share 4 241600 241600 4.94 241600 241600 | 4.94
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(1)) Bodies Corporate 14 873000 873000 17.84 873000 873000 |17.84
(m) Any Other (specify) 12 119600 119600 2.44 119600 119600 |2.44
Sub-Total (B)(4) 102 1290300 1290300 26.37 1290300 1290300 [ 26.37
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 102 1290300 1290300 26.37 1290300 1290300 | 26.37
@+B)3)HB)
(C)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 106 4892925 4892925 100 4892925 4892925 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 106 4892925 4892925 100 4892925 4892925 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of Shares
asa % Number of ledeed or
No. Of assuming full | Locked in pEegee Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares : Underlying . encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as ’
Sr. Outstanding o . convertible Asa held in
. utstanding . a percentage L
convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of dematerialized Sub Sub Sub
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) | No. (a) total  [No. | As a % of total | form (XIV) ut 3 ut - ut 3
X) Warrants _ - (@) | Shares (a) | Shares held (b) calegory | category | calegory
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ held (1) (i) (iii)
(X)As a % of b
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€))] Indian
(a) 73.63 978585 | 27.16 3602625
(Sl“)b'TOt"‘l A) 73.63 978585 | 27.16 3602625
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 73.63 978585 | 27.16 3602625
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
() 1.15 56100 0 0 0
(h) 4.94 241600 0 0 0
o) 17.84 873000 0 0 0
(m) 2.44 119600 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal ®) 26.37 1290300 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 26.37 1290300 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 978585 | 20 4892925
Total
(A+B+C) 100 978585 | 20 4892925
Discl f notes on shareholding patt Textual
isclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Manoj Sitaram Agarwal and Utkarsh Agarwal are directors/KMP as well as promoters of the Company. Entire shareholding

Textual Information() of promoter/ promoter group will also be considered as shares held by Directors and their relatives.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOIJ SITARAM
AGARWAL

ANITA MANOJ
AGARWAL

PARAMESHWARI SITARAM
AGARWAL

UTKARSH
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AABPA4070D

AABPA4071C

AATPA9529L

BRLPA6982N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2792525

700000

110000

100

3602625

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2792525

700000

110000

100

3602625

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.07

14.31

2.25

73.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2792525

700000

110000

100

3602625

Class eg:y

Total

2792525

700000

110000

100

3602625

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

57.07

14.31

2.25

73.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.07

14.31

2.25

73.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

978585

0

978585

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

35.04

0

27.16

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2792525

700000

110000

100

3602625

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FRENZY
COMMERCIAL
PVT LTD

HIRISE
INFRACON
LIMITED

SHIV PARVATI
LEASING PRIVATE
LIMITED

GAGANBASE
VINCOM PRIVATE
LTD

BALGOPAL
COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

INTELLECT
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACF3746R

AACCH4094A

AACCSS5334A

AAACGYH996N

AAGCBOI117L

AABCI6323A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

57400

155000

177200

232200

73600

91800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

57400

155000

177200

232200

73600

91800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.17

3.62

4.75

1.5

1.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

57400

155000

177200

232200

73600

91800

Class eg:y

Total

57400

155000

177200

232200

73600

91800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.17

3.62

4.75

1.5

1.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.62

4.75

1.5

1.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

787200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

787200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

787200

Class egy

Total

787200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

787200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY AGRAWAL .

PRITI CHOUDHARY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACIPA2389]

ADKPC6413A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

99600

49800

149400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

99600

49800

149400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.04

1.02

3.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

99600

49800

149400

Class eg:y

Total

99600

49800

149400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.04

1.02

3.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.04

1.02

3.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

file:///D:/Professional/Heighten/NSE compliances/23-24/MArch 24/RTA/SHP XBRL.html

15/19



1/14/26, 12:46 PM

SHP XBRL.html

Number of equity

shares held in 99600 49800 149400
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

LLP

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INTELLECT STOCK BROKING LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCRI862K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5800

109200

104400

4600

119600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

5800

109200

104400

4600

119600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

2.23

2.13

0.09

2.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

5800

109200

104400

4600

119600

Class eg:y

Total

5800

109200

104400

4600

119600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

2.23

2.13

0.09

2.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12

2.23

2.13

0.09

2.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 5800 109200 104400 4600 119600
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0 0 0
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