

General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	FOCE
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0I7D01019
Name of the company	FOCE INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

**Declaration**

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

**Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits**

<b>Particular</b>	<b>Approved limits (%)</b>	<b>Limits utilized (%)</b>
As on shareholding date	34	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	34	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	34	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	34	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	34	0

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	3602625			3602625	73.63	3602625		3602625 73.63
(B)	Public	102	1290300			1290300	26.37	1290300		1290300 26.37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	106	4892925			4892925	100	4892925		4892925 100

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.63	978585	27.16		3602625			
(B)	Public				26.37				1290300	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total			100	978585	20			4892925	0	0	0

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y								
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
(1)	Indian																
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3602625			3602625	73.63	3602625		3602625	73.63						
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	3602625			3602625	73.63	3602625		3602625	73.63						
(2)	Foreign																
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	3602625			3602625	73.63	3602625		3602625	73.63						
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																
(4)	Non-institutions																
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	72	56100			56100	1.15	56100		56100	1.15						
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	241600			241600	4.94	241600		241600	4.94						
(l)	Bodies Corporate	14	873000			873000	17.84	873000		873000	17.84						
(m)	Any Other (specify)	12	119600			119600	2.44	119600		119600	2.44						
Sub-Total (B)(4)		102	1290300			1290300	26.37	1290300		1290300	26.37						
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		102	1290300			1290300	26.37	1290300		1290300	26.37						
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																
Total ( A+B+C2 )		106	4892925			4892925	100	4892925		4892925	100						
Total (A+B+C )		106	4892925			4892925	100	4892925		4892925	100						

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares							
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)					
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)				73.63	978585	27.16				3602625						
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.63	978585	27.16				3602625						
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.63	978585	27.16				3602625						
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)				1.15					56100	0	0	0				
(h)				4.94					241600	0	0	0				
(l)				17.84					873000	0	0	0				
(m)				2.44					119600	0	0	0				
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.37					1290300	0	0	0				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				26.37					1290300	0	0	0				
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2 )				100	978585	20			4892925							
Total (A+B+C )				100	978585	20			4892925							
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern								Textual Information(1)								

**Text Block**

Textual Information()	Manoj Sitaram Agarwal and Utkarsh Agarwal are directors/KMP as well as promoters of the Company. Entire shareholding of promoter/ promoter group will also be considered as shares held by Directors and their relatives.
-----------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOJ SITARAM AGARWAL	ANITA MANOJ AGARWAL	PARAMESHWARI SITARAM AGARWAL	UTKARSH AGARWAL	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AABPA4070D	AABPA4071C	AAIPA9529L	BRLPA6982N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2792525	700000	110000	100	3602625
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	2792525	700000	110000	100	3602625
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.07	14.31	2.25	0	73.63
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	2792525	700000	110000	100	3602625
Class eg:y					
Total	2792525	700000	110000	100	3602625
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	57.07	14.31	2.25	0	73.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.07	14.31	2.25	0	73.63
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	978585	0	0	0	978585
As a % of total Shares held (b)	35.04	0	0	0	27.16
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2792525	700000	110000	100	3602625
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

**Bodies Corporate**

Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FRENZY COMMERCIAL PVT LTD	HIRISE INFRACON LIMITED	SHIV PARVATI LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	GAGANBASE VINCOM PRIVATE LTD	BALGOPAL COMMERCIAL LIMITED	INTELLECT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAACF3746R	AACCH4094A	AACCS5334A	AAACG9996N	AAGCB0117L	AABCI6323A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	57400	155000	177200	232200	73600	91800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	57400	155000	177200	232200	73600	91800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	3.17	3.62	4.75	1.5	1.88
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	57400	155000	177200	232200	73600	91800
Class eg:y						
Total	57400	155000	177200	232200	73600	91800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.17	3.17	3.62	4.75	1.5	1.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	3.17	3.62	4.75	1.5	1.88
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	57400	155000	177200	232200	73600	91800

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

**Bodies Corporate**

<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	
Serial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	787200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	787200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.09
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	787200
Class eg:y	
Total	787200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.09
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	787200
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

<b>Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.</b>			
Serial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY AGRAWAL .	PRITI CHOUDHARY	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	ACIPA2389J	ADKPC6413A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	99600	49800	149400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	99600	49800	149400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	1.02	3.05
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	99600	49800	149400
Class eg:y			
Total	99600	49800	149400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.04	1.02	3.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	1.02	3.05
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	99600	49800	149400
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

**Any Other (specify)**

Serial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	LLP	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			INTELLECT STOCK BROKING LIMITED		<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)			AADCR1862K		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	2	1	6	12
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5800	109200	104400	4600	119600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	5800	109200	104400	4600	119600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	2.23	2.13	0.09	2.44
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>					
Class eg: X	5800	109200	104400	4600	119600
Class eg:y					
Total	5800	109200	104400	4600	119600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.12	2.23	2.13	0.09	2.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	2.23	2.13	0.09	2.44
<b>Number of Locked in shares (XII)</b>					

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5800	109200	104400	4600	119600
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

